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Jun 25 Budget Jan - Jun 25YTD Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Common Charges/Insurance 98,340.00 84,000.00 559,861.95 500,984.00
Cable 0.00 15,000.00 32,158.05 93,016.00
Special Assessment 42,430.37 115,250.89
Clicker 0.00 140.00
Fine Income 536.80 536.80
Initiation Income 1,320.00 3,331.58
Interest Income. 2,013.90 1,900.00 11,264.85 11,400.00
Late Fees 0.00 350.00
Reserve 0.00 0.00

Total Income 144,641.07 100,900.00 722,894.12 605,400.00
Gross Profit 144,641.07 100,900.00 722,894.12 605,400.00

Expense
ASSESSMENT 2025 42,430.37 75,250.89
Telephone CLUBHOUSE 59.67 56.00 329.16 336.00
Social Committee 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Alarm Monitoring Other 204.45 1,809.86
Alarm Monitoring Svc Contract 1,973.81 1,972.00 11,836.05 11,832.00
Bank Service Charges 0.00 -20.00
CABLEVISION 14,918.90 15,000.00 91,771.70 93,016.00
CLUBHOUSE

CABLEVISION 97.53 97.00 584.97 582.00
CLUB HOUSE CLEANING 1,522.50 1,532.00 7,640.30 9,192.00

Total CLUBHOUSE 1,620.03 1,629.00 8,225.27 9,774.00
Dues and Subscriptions 19.95 19.95
EXTERMINATING 924.39 3,793.72
Furn & Fix 841.79 841.79
GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

WATER INTRUSION 0.00 1,500.00 18,450.94 9,000.00
GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE - Other10,813.13 12,000.00 58,440.36 71,144.00

Total GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE10,813.13 13,500.00 76,891.30 80,144.00
Goose Control 726.45 726.00 2,904.97 2,904.00
Insurance

D & O, GL, UMBRELLA & CRIME733.49 8,577.55
Liability Insurance 12,871.63 16,900.00 54,564.46 86,296.00

Total Insurance 13,605.12 16,900.00 63,142.01 86,296.00
Irrigation System Expense 0.00 1,500.00 6,062.81 6,300.00
Landscape Maintenance

CONTRACT 11,010.58 10,998.00 44,029.66 43,992.00
OTHER 815.63 4,000.00 15,616.51 23,437.00

Total Landscape Maintenance 11,826.21 14,998.00 59,646.17 67,429.00
Management Fees 3,442.17 3,443.00 20,653.02 20,658.00
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OFFICE 0.00 512.53
Permits 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Pond Maintenance 2,810.87 1,000.00 3,462.87 3,000.00
POOL

Pool Testing 2,205.00 1,240.00 7,005.00 7,460.00
CONTRACT 2,827.50 2,825.00 16,683.66 16,677.00
POOL - Other 0.00 200.00 0.00 1,100.00

Total POOL 5,032.50 4,265.00 23,688.66 25,237.00
Postage, Printing and Delivery 130.38 0.00 335.64 600.00
Professional Fees

Legal/Accounting Fees 546.44 275.00 1,218.44 9,275.00
Total Professional Fees 546.44 275.00 1,218.44 9,275.00
Refuse Removal 2,957.42 2,950.00 17,734.35 17,700.00
SNOW REMOVAL

CONTRACT 0.00 0.00 13,170.78 40,000.00
EXTRAS 0.00 1,955.26

Total SNOW REMOVAL 0.00 0.00 15,126.04 40,000.00
STP

CONTRACTUAL 2,590.00 2,515.00 12,950.00 15,090.00
PROFESSIONAL SVC 3,262.50 300.00 28,990.25 1,800.00
VERIZON 56.95 44.00 385.43 264.00
WASTE REMOVAL 0.00 0.00 4,955.20 4,500.00

Total STP 5,909.45 2,859.00 47,280.88 21,654.00
Supplies

CH SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,783.00
Total Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,783.00
Taxes

Federal 0.00 1,200.00
NYS CORPORATION TAX 0.00 991.74
Taxes - Other 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

Total Taxes 0.00 3,000.00 2,191.74 3,000.00
Telephone GUARD HOUSE 97.51 90.00 563.64 540.00
UCommon Area Domestic Water2,958.22 1,800.00 9,689.16 10,800.00
UCommon Area Electric 9,223.79 10,434.00 41,191.65 42,170.00
UCommon Area Gas 771.71 1,000.00 8,278.18 8,500.00

Total Expense 133,844.73 98,397.00 596,432.45 566,948.00
Net Ordinary Income 10,796.34 2,503.00 126,461.67 38,452.00
Other Income/Expense

Other Expense
RESERVE CONTRIBUTIONS 8,500.00 7,800.00 51,000.00 46,800.00

Total Other Expense 8,500.00 7,800.00 51,000.00 46,800.00
Net Other Income -8,500.00 -7,800.00 -51,000.00 -46,800.00

2,296.34 -5,297.00 75,461.67 -8,348.00
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Income

Common Charges/Insurance
Cable
Special Assessment
Clicker
Fine Income
Initiation Income
Interest Income.
Late Fees
Reserve

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
ASSESSMENT 2025
Telephone CLUBHOUSE
Social Committee
Alarm Monitoring Other
Alarm Monitoring Svc Contract
Bank Service Charges
CABLEVISION
CLUBHOUSE

CABLEVISION
CLUB HOUSE CLEANING

Total CLUBHOUSE
Dues and Subscriptions
EXTERMINATING
Furn & Fix
GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

WATER INTRUSION
GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE - Other

Total GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
Goose Control
Insurance

D & O, GL, UMBRELLA & CRIME
Liability Insurance

Total Insurance
Irrigation System Expense
Landscape Maintenance

CONTRACT
OTHER

Total Landscape Maintenance
Management Fees

Annual Budget

1,004,984.00
183,016.00

22,800.00

1,210,800.00
1,210,800.00

672.00
2,000.00

25,204.00

183,016.00

1,164.00
18,384.00
19,548.00

18,000.00
143,144.00
161,144.00
6,534.00

187,696.00
187,696.00
15,600.00

98,982.00
39,437.00
138,419.00
41,316.00
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Ordinary Income/ExpenseOFFICE
Permits
Pond Maintenance
POOL

Pool Testing
CONTRACT
POOL - Other

Total POOL
Postage, Printing and Delivery
Professional Fees

Legal/Accounting Fees
Total Professional Fees
Refuse Removal
SNOW REMOVAL

CONTRACT
EXTRAS

Total SNOW REMOVAL
STP

CONTRACTUAL
PROFESSIONAL SVC
VERIZON
WASTE REMOVAL

Total STP
Supplies

CH SUPPLIES
Total Supplies
Taxes

Federal
NYS CORPORATION TAX
Taxes - Other

Total Taxes
Telephone GUARD HOUSE
UCommon Area Domestic Water
UCommon Area Electric
UCommon Area Gas

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income
Other Income/Expense

Other Expense
RESERVE CONTRIBUTIONS

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Annual Budget

4,000.00
5,000.00

14,860.00
33,627.00
2,000.00
50,487.00
1,200.00

9,275.00
9,275.00
35,400.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

30,180.00
3,600.00
528.00

9,000.00
43,308.00

3,827.00
3,827.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
1,080.00
43,200.00
81,774.00
14,500.00

1,117,200.00
93,600.00

93,600.00
93,600.00
-93,600.00

0.00


